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CAPITAL SPEND ON HOMES BEING BUILT UNDER THE HCA AHP, AHGP and SOAHP PROGRAMMES

1 January to 31 March 2022

For total values above £500

Name of supplier

Anthem Lovell LLP

ARCADIS LLP

British Gas Trading Limited

Derek Evans

DEVONSHIRE SOLICITORS LLP
EON

H&S Industrial Cleaning Service Ltd
HMDC Ltd

Jessup Brothers Limited

Keepmoat Homes Limited

Keon Homes Limited

Lichfield District Council

MJ Fitzpatrick Limited

PDAS Proactive Ltd

RCA Regeneration Limited

REEVES CONSULTING ENGINGEERS LIMITE
Roythornes Limited

RPS CONSULTING SERVICES LTD
Shakespeare Martineau

SOS Group Services Ltd

South Staffordshire Council

Telford and Wrekin Council

Vistry Partnerships West Midlands Ltd
Waldeck Associates Limited

Wright Hassall LLP

Sum £
577,139.41
45,341.49
1,465.91
1,632.82
23,025.00
1,070.20
678.00
1,303.20
1,373,708.58
718,675.80
154,045.33
722.50
628,225.00
1,140.00
1,650.00
3,360.00
923,585.58
5,670.95
1,921,030.40
2,115.60
3,538.08
563.61
10,919.65
16,812.92
4,284,732.40

10,702,152.43




