whg
CAPITAL SPEND ON HOMES BEING BUILT UNDER THE HCA AHP, AHGP and SOAHP PROGRAMMES
1 January to 31 March 2022

For total values above £500

Name of supplier	Sum £
Anthem Lovell LLP	577,139.41
ARCADIS LLP	45,341.49
British Gas Trading Limited	1,465.91
Derek Evans	1,632.82
DEVONSHIRE SOLICITORS LLP	23,025.00
EON	1,070.20
H&S Industrial Cleaning Service Ltd	678.00
HMDC Ltd	1,303.20
Jessup Brothers Limited	1,373,708.58
Keepmoat Homes Limited	718,675.80
Keon Homes Limited	154,045.33
Lichfield District Council	722.50
MJ Fitzpatrick Limited	628,225.00
PDAS Proactive Ltd	1,140.00
RCA Regeneration Limited	1,650.00
REEVES CONSULTING ENGINGEERS LIMITE	3,360.00
Roythornes Limited	923,585.58
RPS CONSULTING SERVICES LTD	5,670.95
Shakespeare Martineau	1,921,030.40
SOS Group Services Ltd	2,115.60
South Staffordshire Council	3,538.08
Telford and Wrekin Council	563.61
Vistry Partnerships West Midlands Ltd	10,919.65
Waldeck Associates Limited	16,812.92
Wright Hassall LLP	4,284,732.40

10,702,152.43